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OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

Iujmmmhumwopertymmymmﬁm mm
property requires such persons to give full particulars as W h :m m

NAME:. ... .. SALLRUIKAEA, Inosuks.
HOME ADDRESS . . F.C. DOx 1804, fhoooesk, .0,
REGISTRATION NUMBER.... hOWEY . SEX.. . . Male . .

Vamtn o

business ar buimuu carried on, state nd what l;\mwwhw-m I in
1 mg 5 g 4:.“ wh:v.':m:; name er on by yourself or

EMPLOYER ,mmmuu_ e

L

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND : 8hin0 A o e o e S T SO

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:. £.0. 20X XR 184, Whonnook. B.0. .
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN:. S8uu (J)_  Haruyvo (B)

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN - P.0. Box 184, Whonnock, BiC..
AGE OF CHILDREN: .8 yaars . 5 years

Samea

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION :_1& at Jke ie-Bala Quarter S K. and
g’wm Nt Sex %/v(w 3360 K87 7
V| {

e o g 8 5 i o S i i g B S . P —

2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: four-rogu frame hougse. on. land.
Ak ionnosks Sa.0a .1 barn. . Three-room house.  Three-rock house.

PP 14 19 0 1 S T et e A 4 s el e - 143 10 St

4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 340,62 per year paysble at City Eall, Haney.
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed) S800 2or tgage

A e ol bl BONSeSe o

L - Prp— o hsywa Bt i ol b Y 5 S e T 4 T o i e 4.0 B i i R SR e e i

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state) . Hone




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS cIn possession. ol dr. Hehe S00tH,
- Barquitlam, B.0, & i
& STATE IF ANY'OTHER PERSON HAS ANV INTEREST . M&a. ¥o_da. aum,.wmﬂmum BO
f !. IB Fm LAHD STATE CROPS SOWN. ..L,anmmnr AT

and _plum irees

S.Acre ranpharcies. . .

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED

oot < s et

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION Ihree=-raom house at Whonook, B.C. on
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:18 scres belong to me, ZNABERSIR:BEres

AR B A T D B e e W A S 4.0 P ol AR e st

PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None

O e 2 i 3

L T U A 0158 5 A e B 5

STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE L...,..,I;.;ln.ﬂ__..._,,‘

1 o e . o s a5 S

SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) __BoRe. .. .

EIER e ey it ey e L sl i

6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:4 aores af strewbercies,
nﬁ.m.hﬁiana_ berries, 1§ sores hops, 9C agple, cherry and plum trees
& aare raspherries,

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FU RNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:

."hamahul&_._..xnnm& and kitohen utensils, chinaware, faram ismplenents

§=too. trusk Ford in custody af Eastings Park. Farfllizers stered in

~MAB RREL, L Singer seuing machine in my house at dhonoek, H.C.

_M.r 21l be 18t &% Whonnock Pos

2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS. ol R

O B o o o

T

3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN. OR

CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY. Hcne




o S

4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY il ...

ey v - am

& MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS:.. . Hous SIS BB

N R i AT A1 W 50 DT I bl B 3 e e

6 MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State i any of these debits assigned and i 80, to whom). lihe

P
&

o AT VS0 A i s 0 < et W 1 SR 7 Rl SR W S VIt M i

2. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

_ 8180 shares in the Hops Co.,. MIS8100, Dele o

A2 . 310 simres. in. tle Fasllic Llsip. Ui, e adon fdom‘—g‘:w-m
B BANK ACCOUNTS: _ AGRE. himmn s
9. LIFE INSURANCE:. .. JOn&....o.

N o o e S Ry N s o e et s

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESOR TRUSTS. . NO08 o

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:

LIABILITIES:
. PERSONAL DEBTS: $800 mortgage on ny house, Lo Nr. .. s. S00LL,...

ot oo g4 s i 3 S e A M s g s e i

"‘.’_.

o p

SBU T ———eE TSR R

L&WWMMﬂnhthmeﬁnlﬂmthyhthm
“uﬂmmmﬁlﬁnmmdm,shrudnm&mm
or other securities, if any.

1 certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect.

Dated this.. _ 13tb day of . ApEil 1942, M
j & AR
e (Signature).... . A S IS R i

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE
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DATE_ June 15/43.

AL ——

ur File No. _ 3397

B ol o

Fall Nane lIﬁBI“’A’TLnﬂnnkl

surname in Block Letters)

Kaslatration Mo, _ 13429

A ‘ v’
Date Zvacuated April 16/42., Naturalized - Ca?adxanssorn - National
* : Check

same of Wife (TANIGUCEIL) Shimo #13528

Name of -usband

e

Dec'@ame of Father Kesasuke Dec'd.,
 %amaa of Children under 16 Isamu (M) 20/1/34

Haruyo (F) 1/4/37

- —_ - ——

N e —— A S i o - |
i

I A RSN 47 A e < - . W ———y

AR

“&Qg sted Ly C. girard

"70

A -y 2o, b T (i N A s T i I P S i L e .

_ Reglistered with Custeodian _ Yes
{Yes or So)

Owner of § ton truck wife owns 16 acres & house.




File No, 3097

11th Ootober, 1946,

"

nwm above Japsnese declared real property, it was utmny
§n ‘the nea

Bane of his wife and all administration and liguidstion wes
carried in her fils, No. 3360.

This file reveals no omnership of the above Japanese in Real Property.

The above summary is certified to
be in accordance with the information
on file.
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15th October, 1946
m.wmm..,w

| m . The sbove Japmosse reglstered with the Custodian on the 13th April :
Gl 3942, and was evacuated on the l6th April, 1942, leaying & quantity a:
~ ehattels on his wife's property which he had leased to H. Nielson of
‘M umm W&g tln Mtch '

_.‘,memwmmmm. m*
Two sbipments were made and with the co~operation of Mr., Nislson and the
of Labour shared part of the expense, Expenses of §7.00 on the 15th

Mm, 1943, and $8.00 on the 21st March, 1944, were paid from his scoount hers
a¢ his wmrtm of the charges. -

\ : A power sprayer which wes jointly owned by T. TOUWJITTA, file ”ﬂ, also very
: _m:mﬂmwm»»mumtman. |

' ATy, 1945, all salesble chattels that sould be found
mmmmmmmmwummummm

mmumm-umunuwwm. He had
however transferred it to the Pacific Co-operstive Unionm

o ' for sale. The attached brown edged summary shows details
of un uh for Mzs.oo with appraisal fee of $4.00 being charged egainst it.

Whon NISHIEAWA lessed his wife's property, he atospted a Paoif
Co~operstive post-dated cheque for $200.00 as part of the

considerstion. Upon recsiving the cheque the Custodian
negotiated ite collection and credited the proceeds to his account here.

186 Bad & oredit of $15.20 and $1.98 in his account st the Pacific Coe
%:mmmuuwum« for his oredit. 4

mmu«mm.uso.m share interest hﬁnhﬁm
Canada Hop Co-operative of Mission. This is a J

ﬁa—omtub\ttithunctbomnqniduodwthcm
Mnmmwmmmun

He also deslared & share interest in the Pacific Co-operative Unios which
wes identified as being $240.00 in redeemsble shares snd $450.00 in non-redesmable




from 1937 to 1940 ipclusive have been
par for §1  whi h $8.90 intersst was credited to
&8 received. He still has $60.00 worth of 1941 shares which d:mld
be M oarly in 1947.

This file reveals no other Personsl Property sssets.

ﬂu above summary is certified to be
in sccordance with the Mm on
file.
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e 3397 November 3, 1944.
Specified Articles Department

‘Re: NISHIKAWA, Inosuke - Reg. 13529

1937 Ford Light Del. RNot given
Ro. T222 e ’
License No. (42) CU 841

This truck was transferred to the Pascific Co-operative Union

and was ‘la‘tar sold for the sum of $325.00.

The above truck was a

o ppruised by the McDermott Mobors to have a valus =
f $423.65. Por this appraisal a fee of $4.00 was ohbrged to NIBHIKAWA's .

sold for the sim of $325.00 by the Pacific Co-operative Union
 Boney on the 10th April, 1943, when it was credited to




WARRANT. ETC

e o A Vv )t Y e

IPTION OF CONTENTS
TO B SIVEN N FUlLL

4§ Delivery TIRE NUMBERS ’

18« S sl

& preass poor Tt hesdlight breles

. F g ;
4 ' d

e ‘ -Lﬂaéﬁwif;télsiliifggp
31ﬁnat:re of Owner :
Japanese Registration No,

Handed over to ripresentative of
Custodian whose §ignature in receipt
theredf appears ¥




Sr. H., Nielsen
- ¥honnoek, B, C.

." ~nitt‘§ir:'

.. Mr, Inosuke Nishikawa, reglatration No.13%29,
has informed us that he has sold the crop on his
farm to you for the sum of 2400.20

¥e shall very much sppreciate your boing good
enough to provide us with full particulars of the
AFTanganentas you made to purchase Ur Hishikswa's
eror, whether or not any arrangesieont wes made with
you Tor the payment of taxes to the City Hall,
whether you intend to oecupy sny of ¥r. Nishikawa's
houses and if so what rent you agreed to pay, whether
OF Dot Mr. Nishikawa had any fertilizers stored in
his barn and if so how much and whet arrangement was
- made for its disposition, whether or not Mr. iishikawa
provided you with any particulars regarding mortgages
on his houses snd whether or not you made any arrange-

- for payments against these mortgsges.

I8 other words we would grestly anprecists your
sending us as much information as rossible rezerding
¥r. Bishikawa's affairs and your arrangsments with him
80 that we may have a clear understanding of the
position of Mr. Kishikaws's proverty.

Yours truly.

Rs Py Alexander
Assistant Meanager




9th May, 1942,

o

. Fnelosed is 8 copy of & letter received from Mr.
Nislsen regarding your farm. I would be glad if you would
gonfirme the terms of this letter Al they are correect.

I note that out of the $400.00 whiah you recesived
ou Agreed to pay the taxes and I would ask you to let me
Lﬂﬁ- tt this has Deen done and 4if not, I suggest you

- send us the tax bill and your cheque to cover the taxes.

Yours truly,




File No. 3397

Bane! NIBNIEANA ¥ Liasuls

Reg. Bo, 13529

1937 Pord Light Uslivery - Custodian Mo, T222 ;

Helensed to the Pacific Co-ep Agon.




Hang Nlislsen.

Knapsaks sprayer
I Pust sprayer
I Motor Sprayer *

I _iqoverdrag harrow
Spraying compound |
Gardenrake 5 Hop baskets
Trees Sacks 4,10,1I0,fertilizer
R s I3 Backs bonemeal
Horse cultivator Kitchen ranges
Heater & pipe Enameled sink
Cupboard 2 Wire screens
Dining table S—Kitohon-ohaise- 1. g
Sofa 2 Double beds
Single bed I Singer sewing machine i
2

Book shelf & books Crosscut saws

1
I
I
 §
£
I
I
1

Sledge hammer I Linoleum rug

she above signed by both parties

Mr.Campbell's File No.502

S.g%kﬁfvdér‘aulg”? ”i”@*"

J




= m*w mrms FOUND ON PROPERTY
mxsamx (Mllgm. Morizo #13661

NIBHIKAWA, 8
389-2‘7&. An.. Whonnock, B.C.

_‘ M. Mh, blottbn & cards.(wrapped up)

l”t-!r.
with shade,
oer.y

(HI)

. pota.
Aluq. tea pot..
1-8gal, ltom or&k. "
- 2 Water pails.
1 Tea kttth.%
1 Butel ‘

;‘. uu ; ‘Gbnt. ‘.10 qu‘nt. of -lsc. dishOS.
it tins,

1 Bread knife,

‘a mnm

-3 m. (poor)

~1 m. nwm; basket.




INVENTORY OF CHATTELS FOUND ON PROPERTY
MORISHIGE (runie}'grs. Morizo #13561

NISHIKAWA, 8
280-27th. Ave., Whonnock, B.C.

| ‘m. qumt‘ uy of worthless articles.
i Sml . scythe.

””1 mole trﬂh

i with 1id lifter,

Gy Lﬂ. -m hnrnl.

£ Bunks.(HM) with mattresses,
l-m%l» Stone erock hcont. £ wooden trays.
i M. cont. sml. quantity old clothes,

[, quantity fire wood. B
icker trunk cont. sml, gquant. old clothes, W

In shed, % leanto woodshed,
12 Bdles. of cedar kindling.(tled up)
1-50# Sack of Hydrated Lime.
1 Roll ho ltri.u.
1 Potato fork.
1 Mattock.
Sml. quant, old shingles,
m. qmt. of burlap sacks.

1 “mtir.( )~
1 Garden trowel.
‘ h]u' qmtq of pm wood.




At Tebruary, 1943.

¥e wrote you under date Janusry Sth as fol-

o The Pagific Co-Uperative Union are now pre-
:g:rtd to 111t the "stop payment® of sheque Ho. 484
sued In your favour of 2200.00.

b It i necessary that you send this cheque to
%our office, and we will then effect collection of
"same on your behalf, |
% We enclose herewith return addressed envelope
"for your convenience." o

o . Up to this writing we have not received this
Gheque, and as it is absolutely necessary that you send
it %o uws in order for us to deal with it om your behalf,
We ask that you give this your preferred attemtion and

m{?ﬂ the cheque to this office by return msil without

lours truly,

R. D. Richardson,
Farm Department,




ReRoe # 1,
Nobleford, Alberta,

b 13, 194 ' ——
rebruary 15y 4Py CUATION SECTION
Offioce of the OUItO'diNJ, S 4FEB 15 Ia ‘

506 Royal Bank Building,

VMG‘JUV'r. Ba Co g5 0 E)’”]

A

Dear Sirs e Your Pile No. 2397 | op

1;‘.‘3?1 2. "4
' Your letters of January Bth and of February
4th have bedan received. I am very sorry that I
have not answered your first letter,

A

wlinls

In both of these instances you have asked
me t0 send back the cheque which I receivéd from
the Pacifio Co-operative Union, 1 have not done so
because you have not stated any definite reason for
this action, nor any definite confirmation that this
money will be remitted back to me., If it is just a
case of effeoting collection on my behalf, as you
SRy, why is it not permissible for me to apply for
same through one of our local shartersd banks?
Furthermore, knowing that the cheque is made out
gorrectly, and being informed that the drawer is in
the position to 1ift the "stop payment", I see no
reason this chegque can not be honored through
this usual procedure,

-~ Naturally, Two Hundred Dollars is a large
and harde-sarned fortune for me, therefore, befors
i oan send you the oheque I would like to hear
Jour reasons why this must be done; and a definite

guarantee that this amount will be remitted back
to me,

Yours truly,

‘Jﬂ '/4L£/¢C:4L;:uj¢,w_

,{ -
P - e ”
e




23rd Tabruary, 1943,

ir. Inosuke WISHIKAWA,
Registration ¥o.13529,
RR. 1

‘Nobleford, Alberta.
Dear 8iry

I reply to your letter of the 13th instant,

We have to advise that we src at a loss to understand
your attitude. If you wish to retain the chegue in
question 1t is entirely up to you, but we sust iaform
you that this cheque cannot be cashed by anyone other
than the Custodian. Any monics that are collaete

the Custodian for Japsnese evacuees are placed to the
eredit of the Japanese in trust, and after 811 &1s

if say, are taken care of, the funds are r‘i’-wwa;“‘
Japanese concerned. ke g

£ In your oase according to our » ords ther:
a&re only two small unpaid scoounts filed o5th us, name
Dr. Bacrett $5.00, and 1. Ujimoto $5.4t£m g
you yourself deoclared the sum of 2500.00 ng to W
Scott covering mortgage on your house. a1
have full detalls of this mortgage, 2nd 1if vo
of the document plesse send sune ints thls of A
ovder that we may maite & couy of 1it.

‘ four prompt atteantion to these matters will
be appreciated. ‘

Yours truly,

R. D. Richardson,
Farm Department.




Nobleford, Alta., March 4, 1943.

y .
EVACUATION asg'rso::
Office of the Custodian, ,?.duﬂm
eca.

508 Royal Bank Bldg., o i SRR TR
Hastings and Granville, File No. “*7557

Vancouver, B, C. !

et e L L

Referred

T g —— i1 o8 — ] " -

Gentlemens

& As requested I am enclosing herewith a

Cheque for $200,00, issued by the Pacifie Coe-opera~
tive Union, together with Two (2) Share Certificates
of the Pacific Co-perative Union aggregating $90.00.

With regard to the mo e on my land, 1
iike to advise you that on April 1, 1942, 1 made
pwyment of $250,00, The interest has been paid till
December 31, 1941l. So the mortgage now stands at
$250.00 plus interest to date, 1 heve no papers on
this mortgage with me, but if you require further
] information, kindly enquire ¥r. S. Z. Shin, Tashme,

Be Coy the man with whom I mortgaged the land,'

I shall be pleased if you will kindly pend
the balance of my money just as soon as you eah, as
I am urgently in need of money to look after my family
until the beet season,

Please acknowledge receipt,

Yours truly,
: £ . M ot

2nel, 3 Inosuke Nishikawa,
Registered.

Ao 488 v yey - g ola .

(J"v « )




File So.q 3397 Arrdl LAth, 1949

Would you pleass look into the matter of this
Japaness' praparty at 244 - 28th Avanue Yhonoev?

It a8 first ¥ipttead Ww Yy, Bardeell 18 WMav

1a8t year when 1t was praported revted te ¥Mp, Wislsen., |
1ist of effects and squipment signed by both parties aspears
“on our file taken from Yr. Campbell's file #502. Ve ene
close herewith a copy of this,

| . This wss sent to the Japanese and returned
oy R A X

0 ¥r. Nislsen on December 3rd, Ur, Nielsen 414 not |
‘nor 414 he reply to a follow-up of Jemuary Tth.

He 414, however, write to us on Decapber 7th re-
rting burglary ui Tnosuke Nishikawa's place, boxes being
BN open and evarything sostteresd ahaut, &Q sukad for an

invastigatar to bs sent, bt pa recart of sur taving sny
sgtion In thils eavveetion apoears on the file,

and
y

He again wrote on Jenuary 12th rarorting & fure
ther theft of two axes, one mattress, and one Singer seving
machine which he reported to the local police. This letter
.. ‘bears a note from ¥r. inderson that the Haney police had

. been notified and are investigating.

I would now Seem necessary to sheck this in-

i mﬁm with him snd note Any important or valuable items

that sre missing. It would ;{pqur to me from the Flls, that
Hr. Nielsen will de responsible for these and T will be glad
of your comments im this comnection.

KFGsIF




Robleford, Alta., May 6, 1043

. e ‘
EVACLA A |
————

Office of the Custodian i g -
506 Hoyal Bank Building roc'd MAY 10 1943
Hastinge and Granville File o. 239/
vf%ﬂﬂ'nvfi‘r. Bas O A

- ; i " « K 3 o i . i i ) -
Dear Lir Aallantl o Br. i alardsoy | Netertad, /fa\ e Py P

Un lareh 4th 1 have mailed to you the
followings

(a) A cheque for $200, issued by the 0

Pagifie Co-operative Union
{b) Two Bhars certifioantes, value £90,
of the Feoifie Coe-operative Union,
More than s month has elapsed since but 1 have
not yet received a word from you, 1 wonder
whether it has reached ycu? If it has, when
will 1 get my first payment?

1 have also written to lr. J. B, Shimek,
daneger of the F.O.U,, asking him to sell my
truck for 13500 cash, the lowset price mecoeptabie,
a8 make o0f the truck is Ford, 4 ton light
delivery, 1937 model, Would you kindly see Lo it
Lhat this is sold too, if irxr. Shimek has not
done g0 yet?

Thanking you in anticipation.

Yours truly,

- JJI /{ & }‘r’{ - R = FWE L N

Inosuke Eishikawa.




parpose of this note ia to infore you thet we
ﬁ.mwmamﬁnﬁmfw‘
MQ&%MW procesda secursd through sale
mmmﬂﬁf your truok,. You will note Shed &
m-mlua'hu'twa t»ss price wentli ned in your letier %o
Thls = of 0325.0. hamwhmuﬂt

*; ke
m _ﬁ'u bl‘. a4¢ l’ &M‘Wﬁt
l s Pognding e 0OFTWOlROse
M’.’.y t&g robusn mil.

mtayw rocucet for fund 8, vo are today m&.
to fame & chogue for £100.00
to recoive the choqus shortly and we
of this cheque and at the same Sime
'tth ths three claime listod abowe

beon padd by you direct.
Toars M.




F ] ;
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Thank you for your letter of June 10th

offering to buy the power spraver balonging to this

Juptnoia. %e have had ne permission cr resuest
from him to sell 1t but are writing imsedistely and
will lyt you know his answer as soon as 1t comes to
hand., That is always nssuming that the present terie
ant doss not require the use of {t.

Yours truly,

B. F. Green
Protection Denartment

-

8. \/"““““‘ bina, G
"V‘ {j a fia :

L




June 1ith, 1943

¥r. Inosuke NISHTEAWA
m 1stration No. 13529,
eford, Albarta,

naar‘sift-

Ye have an offer of 275.00 for

your powsr sprayer and if you wish to sceant
this, please .let us know promptly.
Yours truly,

#. F, Green
Protection Department




Hre James ¥, Campbell
_Bareister & Solicitor,
- Hission City, 5. C.

Dear Binm
Res Pre Eo Jo Bacrett vs,
neguke HISHIKA

Referring to two clainms lodged in this office by
Dr. Bacrett on the 24th of October, 1942, against the above
naned. One shows Professional Services - May Ath, 1933,
x"‘a“ ankle '50%@ This claiu 1is against I, Ni 149 wa of
Whonnook. The other claim is May 3rd, 1939, Office examination,
“t’o! Thl' latter ¢ AINSE X uilhlhﬂ;p CABREA

| AS we cannot trace any "Y" Nishikawa we submitted both
¢laims %o Inosuke Nishikawa, and he replied as followsi-
"The claims from Mr. Isamu Ujicoto of 28.04 snd from
OUre Bs J. Facrett of §5.00 are correct. I shall sppreciate
it greatly if you will pay them from my account with you.
I have no recollection of the other claim of 82.50 from
Pre. Eacrest.”

Please inform us if tiese two clainms refer to the same
individual, 1if not, plsase supply us with all the necessary
information regarding "Y* Nishikawa. If the second claim refers
to Inosuks Nishikawa kindly supply some details which may re-
mind hilm of the examination.

-Airte nave the necessary funds to take care of these
- olaims please reply to this letter at your earliest convenience
S An order fh.t we can close the business.

Yours truly,

L

A. dcAlister,
Claizms Department,




21st Jwne, 1943,

iry Inowuke NIBHIKAWA,

Registration Ho.19529,
lﬂhhfu::.nh:rh :

mun

hmhhmmd mht&rnth
mmmwwmms m"uwu-. mm
MQmmtﬂmmummnoﬂwuuMd

mm- CoOperative &zm shajue £200,00
Interest on sharss 15.20

redaption of shares 5000

» "' - L &'Q:t

®  wale of truek ¥Ws.00

o4 & Cortificates of ‘pounivance f 200K

w 4+00
100,00

Mm:lﬁ 108,00
(24,20

2530.,20 £630.20

T T

hw‘m ab oreddt - $424.20

lo snclose herewith our ehoqu in the asowmt of £100.0C fros
funds Beld 6 your eredit, ani ask that you ackmerledge receipt of same.

Tours truly,

X e

&. D. Richardsom,
Fara Department.




June R-&m, 1%30

Mr. Inosuke MIDHIEAWA
Reglstration Ha, 3"#6
Noblefard, Alsa,

Dear lu_,t

apsin Took E:“' Bacrett the m v" -
aw u' Ihil; Ua han secordingly, pa
} which you admitted as correct.

'lt have 2lso pald the clai: of 38.04 -nm
you owed to UJINOTO and whiol: you stafed wus correct.

Thene are all the olsalus whioh have bheen
ilodged with the Custodian against vou ag this date,

Yours sraly,

A. HoAllster,
Claims n'purmz.




June 30%h, 1943

¥r. Inosuke WISHIKAWA
fepistration No. 13529,
¢/o David Beihl
“ieture "utts, f1ta,
Dear firt-
e cannot traece any snesver to our
Jetter of June lith s2¥ing rhathor you were ree

pared to sell your powar srraver for *75.00 and

recuest you promptly to let us know your wishes

one way or the other.

Yours truly,

1. ¥, Oroen
Protectior Departmen




$423.65
59.00

$364.65




Referred 2o oo

Ly

Kobleford, Alta., July 8, 194 ‘ ”7uﬁ i

ﬂJMA -

Japt,. of the Leorstary of fitate
Office of the Custodimn

Hoyal Bank Building

Vancouver, 5. C.

;Vbnar gir Ele i, 387

Please find enclosed a statement from
the Pacific Co-operative Union showing a oredit
of $20,93 still uncollected. This is the pay=-
ment made by Mr., Hans Nielson for the use of
Yy truck during the berry sesmson of 1942,

Would you kindly ooclleet this mmount?

Ad 1 have no idea of how my farm is
bandled this year, 1 would appreciate it
greatly if you will furnish me“particulars

#

regarding the le ase of my farm,

i like to have my Singer Sewing Machine
sent up from my house in Whonoek., If this is
_possible kindly pay the freight and other charg
from my sceount.

Yours truly,

; g
L A e T

A

fo
: S r\.‘)r(

es / . & ».



July 16th, 1943

mrthnr to ours of June lith, we cre afraid it
hn tt!ma us some tille to secure an answer from this Japan-
Mnmmmrmanr 58 he Bad to mntotpartnn

ih Im hﬂ m !.ntorm in 1t. They nov agres to nn !'m'
m ku M m.m and 1f 1t 1s not too late for you,
plmu lm& us your chegue for this sum whersupon we #{1}
give you our receipt and relesse to show to the present tane
ant,

Yours truly,

Hes Fu CGrean
Protection Department




JEVENTOKY OF CHATTELS SHIPPED TO O3N:R

IIB%QIK&"AE Inosuke

¥honnock, B.C.

1 Bed & spring.
1 Kitchen sink and pipes,
1 Boll lincleum.




BRITISE COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMI
CUSTODIAN RELEASE PORM

S bt o |

Moo simn aie: Desmber 1on, 1045
___Nebleford, Alta. o/o D. Riehl.

T ——

Y 1 —— -

To: The Secretary of State, acting in his
capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, 5.(.

I, MISHIKAWA, Imosuke , Police Registration Ho. 150989

e -

hereby request you to release to me the under-noted articles stored at

Whonnpook, 5.0,

in possessicn of Hans Nielsea

i b S N st e

and 1 releass you from any claim whatsoever with respect %tc such
articles, and ship same through the B.C.,Security Commission.
Description of articles wanrted:

1 msiress for single ded .1 garden reke

4 garden hoes : 1 sledge hammer

2 mattosks W 2 double bdeds - complete with spring &
mattress
2 shovels

2 eross-out saws
£ rekes - long prongs

Original Address: P.0.Box 184, Whonnook, B8
Date Evacuated to Present Address:
Total Tuaser in Family: Six

_@:ARGES 2

S ——

I agree to pay all charges as required by the British
Columbia Sesurity Commission.

Deposit reciived: &

"pproved:
+3ITISH COLUNBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

g e set) JAleokiheara

-l . A S T T

2 (Claimant Signs Here

 AiTn

}0"..0‘-.-—"“




f'(

LABOUR EVACPATION SEC T

Jpre——

BEFARY MENTY B0 e i

iy g s T

CANADA

L S

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

M0 Hemar S3treet,
m.l.!.

W Talep, ereting and 0018088 covccess “‘

".‘. M CREIBN PRI NS NN LR SN TRE 4l

PLEASE SEND CHEQUE.




Att. R. D, R

Received your lettdr of 12/3/43. Perhaps, in order %o

w—umrm,ztzhurmmtupmum
wherely property question were mortgaged. In the yesr
1931, Morishige, Mishikewa and I borrowed money in the amount of
‘ For this transaction the joint property

& _ On Deo, 1941, Morishige paid Scott diredt, thus alearing

Rinself of his share of mortgage. At the same time, I paid the lease
250,00 on my wife's property. later, Nishikaws, too, paid the
p «00 plus, his wife Shino property. This trensaction were all
made directory to Scott.

Hoping the above tramsaction will prove adequate in filling
""W’ Iam

Yours truly,
*S. Z. Shin®




} o Mw~ azeﬂ list"at a tétu‘l coat
111.

- ln hﬂt nlm #moved the personal nrrecta as per attached

tramctiaaa ; the followd

_were noticed between the original invmtm as takan
affice, and the effects accounted for as above:







ﬂr; Ivemiks Blhinawa,
. ”t UM'
So. 1, :
| Wm' ﬂtn

x

l.mmxmmmormm

| m. have attashed ma Costidiis :

i'mehehsmm
mmmmmc fall detulls as

M %o our records you still hove $60.00 worth of 194.4. Pacifie
COmoperative Unlon ahsrss shic: | 8hould be redesmibio «urly uext yoirs Theie
funds will be Porssrdad o TNy bogebhior with wiy Loters ¢ What we Pedsive ab
Shat Liae.

Fads relutive w m ORIy regiilervd b your wifols isue wili
.it forvurded to her dirsct

S lo'mildwtve Jour scknowledghert of this letter and tie

lours wuly,

R w
Offioe of the cmwm..




